
COURSE NAME

SIT30821 - Certi�cate III in Commercial Cookery 69 $12,000 $700

SIT40521 - Certi�cate IV in Kitchen Management 23 $4,000 $300 -

23 $4,000 -

23 $4,000 -

104198E $50 0 -

108447E $50 0 -

097411A $15 -

CAMPUS: Level 11, 474 Flinders St., Melbourne VIC 3000
FUNCTIONAL KITCHEN: 242 Lygon St., Carlton VIC 3053

admissions@aiemel.edu.au

+61 3 94289 570

www.aiemel.edu.au

NOTE: Prices are subject to change anytime, with or without notice.
DISCLAIMER: The information contained on this brochure is not enough to make an inform decision. Please read it in
conjunction with other marketing material, course brochures, student handbook, and AIE website.
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FEE
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SIT50422  - Diploma of Hospitality Management

SIT60322 - Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

Work-Based Training (WBT) hours included in the total duration.

BUSINESS

BSB50420 - Diploma of Leadership and Management

BSB60420 - Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

ELICOS

General English (from Beginner to Upper Intermediate)

Enrollment Fee - $250 (Non-refundable)

CRICOS
CODE

DURATION
(Weeks)

TUITION
FEE

UNIFORM
FEE

WBT
FEE TOTAL FEE

109806A

109679C

114638C 

114637D 

$300

$300

$300 $13,350

$4,300

$4,300

$4,300

52

52

$6,000

$6,000

$165/w

$6,500

$6,500

$350

-

-

-

-

-

-


