## FEE STRUCTURE 23/24

Australian Institute of Entreprenueurship RTO No. 21996 CRICOS Provider No. 02999J

CRICOS CODE	DURATION (Weeks)	TUITION FEE	MATERIAL FEE	WBT FEE	UNIFORM FEE	TOTAL FEE
109806A	69	\$12,000	\$700	\$350	\$300	\$13,350
109679C	23	\$4,000	\$300	-	-	\$4,300
114638C	23	\$4,000	\$300	-	-	\$4,300
114637D	23	\$4,000	\$300	-	-	\$4,300
					I	
104198E	52	\$6,000	\$500	-	-	\$6,500
108447E	52	\$6,000	\$500	-	-	\$6,500
097411A		\$165/w	\$ 15	-	-	
	CODE 109806A 109679C 114638C 114637D 104198E 108447E	CODE (Weeks)   109806A 69   109679C 23   114638C 23   114637D 23   104198E 52   108447E 52	CODE (Weeks) FEE   109806A 69 \$12,000   109679C 23 \$4,000   114638C 23 \$4,000   114637D 23 \$4,000   114637D 52 \$6,000   108447E 52 \$6,000	CODE (Weeks) FEE FEE   109806A 69 \$12,000 \$700   109679C 23 \$4,000 \$300   114638C 23 \$4,000 \$300   114637D 23 \$4,000 \$300   114637D 23 \$4,000 \$300   104198E 52 \$6,000 \$500   108447E 52 \$6,000 \$500	CODE   (Weeks)   FEE   FEE   FEE   FEE     109806A   69   \$12,000   \$700   \$350     109679C   23   \$4,000   \$300   -     114638C   23   \$4,000   \$300   -     114637D   52   \$6,000   \$300   -     108447E   52   \$6,000   \$500   -	CODE   (Weeks)   FEE   FEE   FEE   FEE   FEE     109806A   69   \$12,000   \$700   \$350   \$300     109679C   23   \$4,000   \$300   -   -     114638C   23   \$4,000   \$300   -   -     114637D   23   \$4,000   \$300   -   -     114637D   23   \$4,000   \$300   -   -     114637D   23   \$4,000   \$300   -   -     104198E   52   \$6,000   \$500   -   -     108447E   52   \$6,000   \$500   -   -

Enrollment Fee - \$250 (Non-refundable)

NOTE: Prices are subject to change anytime, with or without notice.

DISCLAIMER: The information contained on this brochure is not enough to make an inform decision. Please read it in conjunction with other marketing material, course brochures, student handbook, and AIE website.

CAMPUS: Level 11, 474 Flinders St., Melbourne VIC 3000 FUNCTIONAL KITCHEN: 242 Lygon St., Carlton VIC 3053

admissions@aiemel.edu.au

+61 3 94289 570

www.aiemel.edu.au

